APPENDIX 1: LIST OF REPURCHASE FIRMS
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TAFI MK Equity 2007
JAYC MK Equity
NHR MK Equity
AMAL MK Equity
HLI MK Equity
CYM MK Equity
GSCB MK Equity
JPK MK Equity
LIMA MK Equity
PIE MK Equity
SMIS MK Equity
KUL MK Equity
BCB MK Equity
MKL MK Equity
MUIP MK Equity
PJD MK Equity
MIT MK Equity
CLH MK Equity
CNI MK Equity
DFZ MK Equity
ENGT MK Equity
MINE MK Equity
SW MK Equity

WTCH MK Equity

10
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17
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77

PLB MK Equity 2008
FNH MK Equity
SPZ MK Equity
XLH MK Equity
HIL MK Equity
ATEC MK Equity
DOME MK Equity
DPP MK Equity
FFB MK Equity
GUH MK Equity
NYL MK Equity
PMBT MK Equity
SEAL MK Equity
TOPG MK Equity
WEI MK Equity
SEB MK Equity
AEP MK Equity
GRPB MK Equity
MTD MK Equity
BKC MK Equity

MFCB MK Equity

10

BREM MK Equity
SGW MK Equity
QLG MK Equity
UPA MK Equity
BPP MK Equity
KNMG MK Equity
LBIC MK Equity
SLON MK Equity
EBWX MK Equity

PKS MK Equity



APPENDIX 2: LIST OF NON - REPURCHASE FIRMS

2006

[

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
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BGB MK Equity
BIN MK Equity
CBH MK Equity
EKO MK Equity
GADG MK Equity
GAM MK Equity
GCB MK Equity
KUPS MK Equity
LDB MK Equity
LLHL MK Equity
PSIP MK Equity
SBC MK Equity
TSRC MK Equity
WCT MK Equity
ZELN MK Equity
BON MK Equity
CNCB MK Equity
COLA MK Equity
DGEM MK Equity
DPS MK Equity

EKOW MK Equity

43
44

50
o1
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

59

PAD MK Equity
PEP MK Equity
PHR MK Equity
PKH MK Equity
PNL MK Equity
PSN MK Equity
ROTH MK Equity
SHH MK Equity
SKOU MK Equity

TWI MK Equity

UMWH MK Equity

WANG MK Equity
YEE MK Equity
GRND MK Equity
LMK MK Equity
SHMB MK Equity
AJY MK Equity
BPP MK Equity
CAN MK Equity
CBD MK Equity

CCM MK Equity

85
86

87

99

100
101
102
103
104

105

MTRD MK Equity
NAT MK Equity
PER MK Equity
PPG MK Equity
PTG MK Equity
RSB MK Equity
SA MK Equity
SAPU MK Equity
SCR MK Equity
SHELL MK Equity
TECF MK Equity
TWH MK Equity
UULI MK Equity
YKGI MK Equity
DIGI MK Equity
LTK MK Equity
AAB MK Equity
BLDP MK Equity
BOUS MK Equity
KIML MK Equity

KUR MK Equity



22
23
24
25
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32
33
34
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36
37
38
39
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41

42

EMIV MK Equity
FOR MK Equity
KBB MK Equity
KHEE MK Equity
KHIN MK Equity
LATI MK Equity
LAY MK Equity
LBB MK Equity
LDHB MK Equity
LHH MK Equity
LTKM MK Equity
MCL MK Equity
MFL MK Equity
MILUX MK Equity
MTYE MK Equity
NARR MK Equity
NESZ MK Equity
NHF MK Equity
NTPM MK Equity
OFIH MK Equity

ORH MK Equity

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

74

79

CHR MK Equity
COCO MK Equity
CYLC MK Equity
ESSO MK Equity
Gl MK Equity
GPA MK Equity
HAVE MK Equity
HYB MK Equity
JOHO MK Equity
JTEC MK Equity
KEIN MK Equity
KJC MK Equity
KKB MK Equity
KRI MK Equity
LBA MK Equity
LCTH MK Equity
LEWE MK Equity
LUH MK Equity
MQ MK Equity
MSW MK Equity

MTI MK Equity

106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

126

KWAN MK Equity
MHC MK Equity
NPC MK Equity
SOP MK Equity
UPL MK Equity
AM MK Equity
BRD MK Equity
DJC MK Equity
DRLM MK Equity
FAH MK Equity
GMUT MK Equity
GUOL MK Equity
KLCC MK Equity
MAHA MK Equity
MGD MK Equity
MKH MK Equity
MKL MK Equity
MSGB MK Equity
OIB MK Equity
PAR MK Equity

PLEN MK Equity



127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

147

SDR MK Equity
SHLC MK Equity
SPR MK Equity
SPSB MK Equity
SRB MK Equity
DOGT MK Equity
EFM MK Equity
GTB MK Equity
KESM MK Equity
KOBAY MK Equity
LIB MK Equity
M3T MK Equity
MESI MK Equity
NVB MK Equity
PENT MK Equity
UNI MK Equity
YGLC MK Equity
ASTR MK Equity
BTEC MK Equity
Cl MK Equity

DCB MK Equity

172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187

188

PHRM MK Equity
PICB MK Equity
PLUS MK Equity
RP MK Equity
SCRES MK Equity
STAR MK Equity
SURIA MK Equity
T MK Equity

TAS MK Equity
TEX MK Equity
TEXC MK Equity
TIN MK Equity
TNB MK Equity
UMS MK Equity
UTUS MK Equity
WWE MK Equity

YNS MK Equity



148
149
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152
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155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
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164
165
166
167
168
169
170

171

DKSH MK Equity
EES MK Equity
EIG MK Equity
FIMA MK Equity
FMH MK Equity
INTEG MK Equity
KFC MK Equity
KGMB MK Equity
KNUS MK Equity
LCL MK Equity
MAHB MK Equity
MARC MK Equity
MBC MK Equity
MBM MK Equity
MISC MK Equity
MMC MK Equity
MPR MK Equity
NST MK Equity
NVMC MK Equity
OCM MK Equity
PBAH MK Equity
PDZ MK Equity
PETD MK Equity

PETR MK Equity

81
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14
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DKLS MK Equity 2008
RANH MK Equity
TRC MK Equity
ZEC MK Equity
APEX MK Equity
HIB MK Equity
HOV MK Equity
LHI MK Equity
PNL MK Equity
TOME MK Equity
BSLC MK Equity
CARO MK Equity
CNAC MK Equity
COCO MK Equity
CSCS MK Equity
CWH MK Equity

FACI MK Equity

82

10
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14
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MAGNA MK Equity
MEHB MK Equity
KHIN MK Equity
REX MK Equity
BPAK MK Equity
CSCS MK Equity
ESC MK Equity
GREE MK Equity
IEGB MK Equity
OKAC MK Equity
TEC MK Equity
TSH MK Equity
CMT MK Equity
GENE MK Equity
Cl MK Equity
HEXG MK Equity

MYEG MK Equity



18

19
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33

34

35

36

37

GOP MK Equity 18
IMAS MK Equity
JAVA MK Equity
SKBS MK Equity
SKP MK Equity
TARE MK Equity
TOMY MK Equity
UMSN MK Equity
CWG MK Equity
KUR MK Equity
RSAW MK Equity
TDM MK Equity
TSH MK Equity
AM MK Equity
PSD MK Equity
AMRB MK Equity
DFZ MK Equity
EONM MK Equity
FAB MK Equity

HALG MK Equity

83

PENB MK Equity



